CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #: LSL30-
The all-new LSL30 Kodiak is a high-performance and high-
efficiency floodlight, lab certified at over 100 Lumens per watt
at 3000K. The LSL30 is: built upon our Copper Core® platform,
Thermally Integrated®, and self-regulated for peak performance and

CAT. #: LSL30-
LSL30 KODIAK
ORDERING GUIDE: LSL30  L (LED) SL (SPOTLIGHT) 30 (SERIES)
QUICK SPEC SKU   LSL30-60-G-14-W-27-AGS-NAT
FINISH
STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural
PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[BG] Black Gloss PVD
[BS] Black Satin PVD
[BZ] Bronze PVD
[BZ-XD] Dark Bronze PVD
SHIELD
STANDARD:
[60] 60° Angled
[90] 90° Straight
PLUS ($):
[DS] 60° Designer Shield
w/ Accessory Retainer
NOTE: [DS] Required for
accessories
WATTAGE
[12] 12 Watts
[14] 14 Watts
[16] 16 Watts
LED COLOR
[27] 2700K, 80 CRI
[30] 3000K, 80 CRI
NOTE: For other CCT
and CRI options, contact
factory
OPTIC
STANDARD:
[N] 15° Narrow
[M] 24° Medium
[W] 40° Wide
[WF] 60° Wide Flood
PLUS ($):
[A] All Optics Kit
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
Prefix
LSL30
MOUNT
NO MOUNT:
[1/2] 1/2" (NPS) Universal Thread
GROUND:
[AGS] AMS Ground Stake
[2GS] Ground Stake w/ 2" Cap
[3GS] Ground Stake w/ 3" Cap
[325GS] Ground Stake w/ 3 1/4" Cap
[BD-GS] Ground Stake w/ 2 3/4" Cap
*Only available with EXTR-HD Riser
[TR-12] 12" Trident Spike
[JB3-S] 3" Junction Box w/ PVC Stake
[PB-S] Power Box w/ PVC Stake Incl. w/
60W 120-12V Trans.
[PM-60-1] Concrete Pedestal Mount w/
60W 120-12V Trans.
(Single Hole/One Fixture)
[PM-60-2] Concrete Pedestal Mount w/
60W 120-12V Trans.
(Double Hole/Two Fixtures)
RISER